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Volts

frequency (Hz)
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Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,15

15
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490

270

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

Electric shoe cleaner with 2 polishing brushes and one cleaning brush,

o Black powder coated steel frame Lacquered
o Rotating Polishing Brush in Polypropylene for DARK FOOTWEAR

o Rotating Polishing Brush in Polypropylene for LIGHT FOOTWEAR

o Rotating cleaning brush for heavy dirt

o Equipped with :

o Shoe Wax Dispenser with Ball Valve

o Support doormat

o Dirt collection drawer under the doormat
o Push button ignition

o Convenient top handle for easy movement

CE mark
Made in EUROPE

CODE

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

TCF130-000409 Electric Shoe Shiner-Cleaner with 2 brushes and polish € 118.88
14

dispenser, V.230/1, kw 0.12 - cm 45x29x27h

VAT escluded




Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days




