

## TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



TECHNICAL CARD	
power supply	Monofase
Volts	V 230/1
frequency (Hz)	50
motor power capacity (Kw)	0,15
net weight (Kg)	15
gross weight (Kg)	18
breadth (mm)	450
depth (mm)	490
height (mm)	270

## PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

Electric shoe cleaner with 2 polishing brushes and one cleaning brush,

- $\circ~$  Black powder coated steel frame Lacquered
- $\circ~$  Rotating Polishing Brush in Polypropylene for DARK FOOTWEAR
- Rotating Polishing Brush in Polypropylene for LIGHT FOOTWEAR
- Rotating cleaning brush for heavy dirt
- Equipped with :
- Shoe Wax Dispenser with Ball Valve
- Support doormat
- **Dirt collection drawer** under the doormat
- Push button ignition
- Convenient top handle for easy movement

## CE mark

**Made in EUROPE** 

**Delivery** from 4 to 9 days